
Fall 2019

Piano Keyboard Drums Guitar Bass Choir Anthem 
Orchestration

Sun, Sep 1 Kathy Amelia Troy Scott N/Jarret Abigail The Lord on High Is Mighty

Wed, Sep 4 Jeanah John Greg Scott N/Lou Abigail

Sun, Sep 8 Debbie Kathy Gerald Tony/Jarret Scott N no anthem

Wed, Sep 11 Denise Jesse Rebekah Chuck/Clayton Scott C

Sun, Sep 15 Kathy Amelia Troy Tony/Lou Zeke My Life Is in Your Hands

Wed, Sep 18 Denise Elena BJ Scott N/Abigail Scott C

Sun, Sep 22 Debbie Kathy Zeke Tony/Chuck Scott N Of the Father

Wed, Sep 25 Jeanah John Jackson, Zeke Caleb/Clayton Charles Wade Crossroads

Sun, Sep 29 Denise Rebekah Josh Scott N/Chuck Zeke no anthem

Wed, Oct 2 Jeanah Jesse Greg Scott N/Chuck Abigail King's Choir

Sun, Oct 6 Kathy Amelia Troy Tony/Lou Abigail Sound of the Saints (all 5 choirs)

Wed, Oct 9 Denise Elena Rebekah Clayton/Chuck Scott C Sonrise Choir

Sun, Oct 13 Debbie Kathy Gerald Tony/Jarret Scott N from musical

Wed, Oct 16 Jeanah John BJ Scott N/Abigail Scott C Genesis Choir

Sun, Oct 20 Kathy Amelia Troy Scott N/Lou Zeke Is He Worthy

Wed, Oct 23 Denise Jesse Rebekah Caleb/Lou Charles Wade

Sun, Oct 27 Debbie Kathy Gerald Tony/Chuck Abigail no anthem

Wed, Oct 30 Jeanah John Jackson, Zeke Caleb/Clayton Charles Wade Crossroads

Sun, Nov 3 Kathy Amelia Zeke Clayton/Abigail Charles Wade Psalm 91 with Crossroads

Wed, Nov 6 Denise Elena Greg Scott N/Chuck Abigail

Sun, Nov 10 Debbie Kathy Gerald Tony/Jarret Scott N Livin' in the Homeland

Wed, Nov 13 Jeanah Jesse Greg Chuck/Clayton Scott C

Sun, Nov 17 Debbie Kathy Zeke Tony/Lou Scott N King's Choir

Wed, Nov 20 Denise John Rebekah Scott N/Abigail Scott C Genesis Choir

Sun, Nov 24 Kathy Amelia Troy Scott N/Jarret Zeke Sonrise Choir

Wed, Nov 27

Sun, Dec 1 Kathy Amelia Troy Tony/Lou Abigail from musical

No Wednesday Evening Service. Enjoy your time of Thanksgiving.



Fall 2019

Wed, Dec 4 Jeanah Elena BJ Chuck/Clayton Charles Wade

Sun, Dec 8 Debbie Kathy Gerald Tony/Jarret Scott N from musical

Wed, Dec 11 Denise Jesse BJ Clayton/Chuck Abigail

Sun, Dec 15

Wed, Dec 18

Sun, Dec 22 Kathy Amelia Troy Tony/Jarret Zeke from musical

Wed, Dec 25

Sun, Dec 29 Denise Rebekah Josh Scott N/Chuck Charles Wade

Wed, Jan 1

Sun, Jan 5 Kathy Amelia Troy Tony/Lou Scott N

Wed, Jan 8 Jeanah Elena Greg Scott N/Abigail Scott C

Sun, Jan 12 Debbie Kathy Gerald Tony/Jarret Zeke

No Wed. Evening Service. Today is Christmas! (Christmas Eve services will take place Tuesday at all campuses.)

No Wednesday Evening Service. Seek the Lord as we enter the New Year.

Children's Choirs Christmas Progam including Crossroads & Adults, all 5 combined!

Christmas Musical with Choir & Orchestra


